
LEGENDS RIDE
30 or 45 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)

		  Total 	       Next
		     Miles 	       Turn

From Arcadia Park in Arcadia,
R 	 SANTA ANITA AV 	 0.0 	 1.2
L 	 CAMINO REAL 	 1.2 	 1.7
L	 MYRTLE AV 	 2.9 	 0.7
R 	 DUARTE RD 	 3.6 	 2.0
-----------------------------------------------------------
L 	 HIGHLAND AV 	 5.6 	 0.3
R 	 CENTRAL AV 	 5.9 	 1.1
Becomes FERNLEY DR
R 	 MAYNARD DR 	 7.0 	 0.0
L 	 LAS LOMAS RD 	 7.0 	 0.1	
-----------------------------------------------------------
R 	 HUNTINGTON DR 	 7.1 	 2.0
Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD
R 	 ORANGE AV 	 9.1 	 0.2
L 	 5TH ST 	 9.3 	 1.1
R 	 ALOSTA AV 	 10.4 	 0.2
-----------------------------------------------------------
L 	 CITRUS AV 	 10.6 	 0.5
R 	 FOOTHILL BLVD 	 11.1 	 3.4
R 	 LORRAINE 	 14.5 	 0.6
-----------------------------------------------------------
Lunch – Legend’s Classic Diner 15.1
(NE corner), 1155 E. Route 66/Alosta Av
-----------------------------------------------------------
E	 ALOSTA AV

After lunch, follow return Route A or B.

Return Route A (Short, Easy Grades):
L 	 LONE HILL AV 	 15.1 	 0.6
L 	 FOOTHILL BLVD 	 15.7 	 1.0
R 	 LORAINE AV 	 16.7 	 0.5	
L 	 LEADORA AV 	 17.2 	 2.3
-----------------------------------------------------------
R 	 YUCCA RIDGE RD 	 19.5 	 0.2
L 	 SIERRA MADRE AV 	 19.7 	 2.2
L 	 TODD AV 	 21.9 	 0.7
R 	 FOOTHILL BLVD 	 22.6 	 1.2
-----------------------------------------------------------

R 	 ENCANTO PKWY 	 23.8 	 0.7
L 	 ROYAL OAKS DR 	 24.5 	 3.2
R 	 SHAMROCK AV 	 27.7 	 0.2
L 	 COLORADO BLVD 	 27.9 	 2.3
L 	 SANTA ANITA AV 	 30.2 	 0.5
R 	 Arcadia Park 	 30.7

Return Route B (Long, Hilly):
R 	 LONE HILL AV 	 15.1 	 2.2
R 	 CYPRESS ST 	 17.3 	 0.7
L 	 BADILLO ST 	 18.0 	 0.8
L 	 REEDER AV 	 18.8 	 0.7
R 	 PUENTE ST 	 19.5 	 0.6
L 	 AVENIDA MONTE VISTA 	 20.1 	 0.2
R 	 AVENIDA LOMA VISTA 	 20.3 	 1.4
R 	 SAN DIMAS AV 	 21.7 	 0.8
--------------------------------------------------------
R 	 VIA VERDE 	 22.5 	 1.3
R 	 COVINA HILLS RD 	 23.8 	 2.7
Becomes ROWLAND AV
L 	 BARRANCA AV 	 26.5 	 1.2
L 	 CAMERON AV 	 27.7 	 0.9
------------------------------------------------	--------
R 	 GRAND AV 	 28.6 	 0.2
R 	 HILLSIDE DR 	 28.8 	 1.0	
R 	 CITRUS ST 	 29.8 	 1.0
L 	 CAMERON AV 	 30.8 	 0.5
R 	 HOLLENBECK ST 	 31.3 	 1.3	
--------------------------------------------------------
L 	 ROWLAND AV 	 32.6 	 2.0
R 	 SUNSET AV 	 34.6 	 1.9
Becomes IRWINDALE AV
L 	 ARROW HWY 	 36.5 	 3.8
R 	 LONGDEN AV 	 40.3 	 0.3
--------------------------------------------------------
R 	 MYRTLE AV 	 40.6 	 0.6
L 	 CAMINO REAL 	 41.2 	 1.5
R 	 1ST AV 	 42.7 	 1.2
L 	 ALTA ST 	 43.9 	 0.2
Finish at Arcadia Park. 	 44.1

Ride Description:
Start: Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From I-210, off 
and south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia 
Park). Two options—30 miles, gradual grades or 
45 miles, gradual grades with some steep climbs. 
Both options stop for lunch in Glendora. 


